
Primary Contact

Gene Plauche, II,
CLTC, LUTCF, FSCP

P: 225.933.4621

E: gene.plauche@simplicitygroup.com

https://agency.simplicityconcourse.com/

               My Microsite

Simplicity Concourse B’ham
2100 Southbridge Pkwy, Ste 650

Birmingham, AL 35209

800-876-3950

Life Sales

Dwayne Eaton

P: 205-268-1598

E: dwayne.eaton@simplicitygroup.com

Life/LTC Case Manager

Lora Haupt

P: 205-268-1751

E: lora.haupt@simplicitygroup.com

Underwriting

Beth Phillips

P: 205-268-7511

E: beth.phillips@simplicitygroup.com

Contracting

Amanda Jones

P: 205-268-7510

E: cc.contracting@simplicitygroup.com

Annuity/ABLTC Sales
Misty McMinn

P: 205-268-3654

E: misty.mcminn@simplicitygroup.com

Annuity Case Manager
    Ana Grimaldo

P: 281-801-0655

E: ana.grimaldo@simplicitygroup.com

Team Emails
Contracting:

cc.contracting@simplicitygroup.com

Underwriting:

cc.underwriting@simplicitygroup.com

Annuity Quotes & Case Management:

cc.annuitysolutions@simplicitygroup.com

cc.annuitycasemanagement@simplicitygroup.com

AB/LTC Quotes:

cc.ltcsolutions@simplicitygroup.com

Life Ins Quotes:

cc.lifeinsurancesolutions@simplicitygroup.com

New Business/PHS:

cc.insurancenewbusiness@simplicitygroup.com

DI Support:

Di.Support@simplicitygroup.com

Commissions:
concourse.commissions@simplicitygroup.com
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